
(Archive) Safest Places to Live in Montana 2016

This is an archived document of the Safest Places in Montana in 2016.

To find the latest data on the Safest Places in Montana and get an idea how we rank, please visit:

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-  m  ontana  /

(The list of Safest Places in 2016 was based on 2015 FBI Crime Score).

20 Safest Places in Montana 2016

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 West Yellowstone 1,335 0 0.00
2 Colstrip 2,339 1 0.43
3 Baker 1,955 1 0.51
4 Eureka 1,088 1 0.92
5 East Helena 2,071 2 0.97
6 Columbus 2,021 2 0.99
7 Glasgow 3,413 4 1.17
8 Miles City 8,851 12 1.36
9 Dillon 4,244 6 1.41
10 Whitefish 6,997 11 1.57
11 Red Lodge 2,237 4 1.79
12 Columbia Falls 4,983 9 1.81
13 Laurel 6,988 13 1.86
14 Plains 1,072 2 1.87
15 Fort Benton 1,497 3 2.00
16 Libby 2,659 6 2.26
17 Conrad 2,609 6 2.30
18 Manhattan 1,585 4 2.52
19 Great Falls 59,252 153 2.58
20 Kalispell 21,932 57 2.60

http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-montana/
https://ucr.fbi.gov/crime-in-the-u.s/2015/crime-in-the-u.s.-2015/resource-pages/aboutcius_final
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-montana/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-montana/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/safest-places-montana/
http://www.elitepersonalfinance.com/


All Cities in Montana
Elite Personal Finance made a detailed analysis of all cities in Montana and divided them into the 
following categories:

• under 3,000 residents

• 3,000 – 10,000 residents

• 10,000 – 30,000 residents

• over 30,000 residents

Under 3,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 West Yellowstone 1,335 0 0.00
2 Colstrip 2,339 1 0.43
3 Baker 1,955 1 0.51
4 Eureka 1,088 1 0.92
5 East Helena 2,071 2 0.97
6 Columbus 2,021 2 0.99
7 Red Lodge 2,237 4 1.79
8 Plains 1,072 2 1.87
9 Fort Benton 1,497 3 2.00
10 Libby 2,659 6 2.26
11 Conrad 2,609 6 2.30
12 St. Ignatius 853 2 2.34
13 Manhattan 1,585 4 2.52
14 Troy 940 3 3.19
15 Bridger 738 3 4.07
16 Deer Lodge 2,996 13 4.34
17 Thompson Falls 1,343 6 4.47
18 Wolf Point 2,891 15 5.19
19 Hot Springs 553 5 9.04
20 Boulder 1,207 12 9.94
21 Stevensville 1,925 21 10.91
22 Ronan City 1,942 22 11.33

3,000 – 10,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Glasgow 3,413 4 1.17
2 Miles City 8,851 12 1.36



3 Dillon 4,244 6 1.41
4 Whitefish 6,997 11 1.57
5 Columbia Falls 4,983 9 1.81
6 Laurel 6,988 13 1.86
7 Livingston 7,303 21 2.88
8 Glendive 5,524 21 3.80
9 Belgrade 7,882 31 3.93
10 Cut Bank 3,025 12 3.97
11 Polson 4,634 23 4.96
12 Sidney 6,817 37 5.43
13 Hamilton 4,652 26 5.59
14 Lewistown 5,856 34 5.81
15 Havre 9,873 61 6.18

10,000 – 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Kalispell 21,932 57 2.60

Over 30,000 residents

Rank City Population
Total Number
of Crimes

Crime Score

1 Great Falls 59,252 153 2.58
2 Bozeman 42,826 114 2.66
3 Billings 109,997 484 4.40
4 Missoula 70,553 372 5.27
5 Helena 30,363 194 6.39
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